
>>
>>

>>
>> >> >> >> >>

>>
>>

<<
<<

<<
<<

<<
<<

<<
<<

>> >> >> >> >> >> >> >> >> >> >> >>

>>
>>

>>
>>

>>
>> >> >> >> >>

>>
>>

M
EJA O

BD
ELAVE

0.0+13.74

>>

>>

DKC Ø250, L=48m

PP ID Ø400, L=12m

DKC Ø110, L=48m

DKC Ø110, L=66m

DKC Ø150, L=66m

>
>

PP
 ID

 Ø
25

0,L
=1

2m

BC  jašek Ø80, h=1.5m
z betonskim pokrovom nosilnost 50kN
KP: ≈344.52m.n.v. 

BC
  ja

še
k Ø

60
, h

=1
.5m

z b
eto

ns
kim

 po
kro

vo
m 

no
sil

no
st 

50
kN

KP
: ≈

34
5.7

1m
.n.

v. 

BC  jašek Ø100, h=1.5m

z betonskim pokrovom nosilnost 50kN

KP: ≈346.00m.n.v. 

BC  jašek Ø60, h=1.5m
z betonskim pokrovom nosilnost 50kN
KP: ≈346.69m.n.v. 

J01

J02

J03

J04

navezava na obstoječo cesto

KB iztočna glava

P1
0.0+0.00

P2
0.0+20.00

P3
0.0+40.00

P4
0.0+60.00

P5
0.0+80.00

P6
0.1+0.00

P7
0.1+20.00

P8
0.1+40.00

P9
0.1+60.00

P10
0.1+80.00

P11
0.2+0.00

P12
0.2+20.00

P13
0.2+40.00

Ka
mn

ito
 be

ton
sk

i z
id,

 L=
25

m
(se

 pr
ila

go
di 

na
 te

re
nu

)

O01 O02
O03

O04
O05

O06

O07
O08

O09

O10

O11
O12

O13

Z01

Z02

za
lož

ite
v b

re
žin

e s
 sk

ala
mi

d=
50

cm
 v

su
ho

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VODOVOD

VO
DO

VO
D

VO
DO

VO
D

VODOVOD
VODOVOD

VODOVOD
VODOVOD VODOVOD

VODOVOD

E

NE

S

SW

SE

N

NW

W

GRADBENA SITUACIJA P1-P13 
LIST-1

M 1:250

JAŠKI
POINTS EASTING NORTHING

J01 536897.988 107850.027
J02 536834.942 107831.262
J03 536735.083 107785.092
J04 536692.047 107764.804

OS VOZIŠČA
POINTS EASTING NORTHING

O01 536899.317 107846.864
O02 536893.305 107845.125
O03 536874.092 107839.567
O04 536854.880 107834.010
O05 536835.639 107828.555
O06 536816.149 107824.079
O07 536796.520 107820.286
O08 536778.505 107811.814
O09 536762.118 107800.349
O10 536745.730 107788.883
O11 536729.335 107777.429
O12 536711.754 107767.965
O13 536692.665 107762.087

KB ZID
POINTS EASTING NORTHING

Z01 536828.689 107829.386
Z02 536803.859 107824.403
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